Sure Shot, Inc.
P.O. Box 556
Centreville, MD 21617
410-758-6683
david@sureshotdrilling.com
BILL TO
Caitlin Hamilton
Hamilton Property

1335 04/27/2018 §38,305.00 | 05/01/2018

JOB NAME
4800 Bonnie Branch

ACTIVITY

CCTv 1
CCTV the sewer main, House lateral, and shoot
grades for investigation of existing sewer

Abandon Tank 1
Pump out septic tank, crush and fill with clean dirt

and gravel. Slip line new force main through

axisting lateral

from tank location through basement floor, Install

clean out at street tie-in jocation.

1.25 HDPE 1
Install by means of Directional Drilling 1.5 Forca
Main Sewer service in hard rock with Air hammer

BALANCE DUE

8,130.00

28,875.00

Invoice

1,300.00

8,130.00

28,875.00

$38,305.00
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