Sure Shot, Inc.

P.O. Box 556

Centreville, MD 21617

410-758-6683

david@sureshotdrilling.com

BILL TO

Caitlin Hamilton

Hamilton Property

Invoice

INVOICE#	DATE	TOTAL DUE	DUE DATE	TERMS	ENCLOSED
1335	04/27/2018	\$38,305.00	05/01/2018	Due on receipt	

JOB NAME

4800 Bonnie Branch

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
CCTV CCTV the sewer main, House lateral, and shoot grades for investigation of existing sewer	1	1,300.00	1,300.00
Abandon Tank Pump out septic tank, crush and fill with clean dirt and gravel. Slip line new force main through existing lateral from tank location through basement floor. Install clean out at street tie-in location.	1	8,130.00	8,130.00
1.25 HDPE Install by means of Directional Drilling 1.5" Force Main Sewer service in hard rock with Air hammer	1	28,875.00	28,875.00
	BALANCE	DUE	\$38,305.00